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Certificates
 

a. Commercial Registration
 

b. Chamber of Commerce
 

c. Industrial License

d. Saudization Certificate 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Reference list



COMMERCIAL REGISTRATION



CHAMBER OF COMMERCE



INDUSTRIAL LICENSE 



 



Factory Equipment

I. PLASMA CUTTING MACHINES

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

II. DUCT FORMING MACHINES

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.



Factory Equipment

III. BENDING MACHINES

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

IV. WELDING MACHINES

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.



Factory Equipment

V. PUNCHING / DRILLING MACHINES

1.
2.
3.

VI. LOCK FORMING MACHINES

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.



Factory Equipment

VII. ROLLING / FOLDING MACHINES

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

VIII. PRESSING MACHINES

1.
2.
3.



Product Range
 

I. RECTANGULAR DUCTWORK

II. ROUND AND FITTINGS

III. GRILLES AND DIFFUSERS

IV. COMBINATION FIRE SMOKE
DAMPER



V. SOUND ATTENUATORS

VI. PLENUM BOXES

VII. FLEXIBLE DUCT

III. PRESSURE RELIEF DAMPER

Product Range



Product Range

IX. ROUND VOLUME DAMPER

X. MANUAL VOLUME DAMPER

XI. MOTORIZED VOLUME DAMPER

XII. FIRE DAMPERS



Employees Data  
Employee Name Profession Identity  

1 Mohamad Shamen Supervisor 2431994322 D    
5 Mohamad Amer Nasser Supervisor 2439157740 N    
2 Omar Yehya Saleh Duct Fabricator 4124736351 D    
3 Mohamad Heyouman Duct Fabricator 2246822510 D    
4 Mohamad Farouj Duct Fabricator 412365461 D   
6 Diyaa Ziya Ataa Duct Fabricator 2231289267 D     
7 Mohamad Mula Duct Fabricator 2259731574 D     
8 Mohamad Makoum Duct Fabricator 2244486276 D     
9 Mohamad Khoushi Duct Fabricator 2214161867 N    

10 Mohamad Miyah Duct Fabricator 2468857566 N   
11 Mubarak Rain Duct Fabricator 2399963699 N   
12 Mohamad Ansari Duct Fabricator 2403536135 N    
13 Akhtar Ansari Duct Fabricator 2403535038 N   
14 Habibi Manzour Duct Fabricator 2209434188 N      
15 Dinesh  Sah Meghu Sah Duct Fabricator 2444856641 D     
16 Shabous Duct Fabricator 2265412355 D
17 Sulaiman Ali Welder 2356475364 D     
18 Mohamad Sabouj Welder 4155654866 N   
19 Nseer Ali Welder 2269352734 N    
20 Ramaji Notada Welder 2335984007 D    
21 Mohamad Ibrahim Duct Fabricator 2299008330 D     
22 Madd Hussein Duct Fabricator 2446833655 D     

Shifts/  



Employees Data  
Employee Name Profession Identity  Shifts/  

23 Housam Al Sayed Duct Fabricator 2392394272 D     
24 Mohamad Azam Alam Duct Fabricator 2280207149 N     
25 Kamal Nleef Duct Fabricator 4148903093 D     

Note: 
  -All Residential Idenstification can be provided upon request.
  -Rental manpower is available if required



AIR TECHNOLOGIES COMPANY

5 Product Catalagues- Rectangular 
Ductworks











































































http://www.alnor.com.pl/index/produkty-pl/budowa-kanalow/







AIR TECHNOLOGIES COMPANY

6 Construction Schedule



MAXIMUM U.S. GAGE LONGITUDINAL INTERMEDIATE TRANSVERSE
DUCT DIMENSION NO. SEAMS REINFORCEMENT CONNECTIONS

26 DOUBLE CORNER NOT REQUIRED
SEAM

 HEMMED "S" SLIP &
 DRIVE SLIP

DOUBLE CORNER NOT REQUIRED
SEAM

DOUBLE CORNER NOT REQUIRED
SEAM

NOT REQUIREDDOUBLE CORNER
SEAM

NOT REQUIRED SLIDE ON FLANGE

NOT REQUIRED

18 PITTSBURGH NOT REQUIRED
LOCK SEAM

18 PITTSBURGH
LOCK SEAM 50X 50X 5mm

18 PITTSBURGH

 RECTANGULAR DUCTWORKS CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE
W.G. PRESSURE CLASS - AS PER SMACNA STDS, RD EDITION 

GALVANIZED STEEL CONFORM TO ASTM A653, G90 COATING LOCKFORMING QUALITY

LOCK SEAM 50X 50X 5mm

DOUBLE CORNER
SEAM

DOUBLE CORNER
SEAM

SLIDE ON FLANGE

SLIDE ON FLANGE



DUCT SIZE U.S. GAGE TRANSVERSE CONNECTION INTERMEDIATE
( mm ) NO. REINFORCEMENT

0 - 254 26 HEMMED "S" SLIP (24 Ga) NOT REQUIRED

DRIVE SLIP (24 Ga.)



DUCT SIZE U.S. GAGE TRANSVERSE CONNECTION INTERMEDIATE
( mm ) NO. REINFORCEMENT

255 - 457 26 NOT REQUIRED



DUCT SIZE U.S. GAGE TRANSVERSE CONNECTION INTERMEDIATE
( mm ) NO. REINFORCEMENT

458 - 610 24 SLIDE ON FLANGE DAC 30 NOT REQUIRED

611 - 915 24 SLIDE ON FLANGE DAC 30 NOT REQUIRED

916 - 1219 22 SLIDE ON FLANGE DAC 30 NOT REQUIRED

1220 - 1372 20 SLIDE ON FLANGE DAC 30 NOT REQUIRED



DUCT SIZE U.S. GAGE TRANSVERSE CONNECTION INTERMEDIATE
( mm ) NO. REINFORCEMENT

1373 - 1524 18 COMPANION ANGLE 50x50x5mm NOT REQUIRED



DUCT SIZE U.S GAGE TRANSVERSE CONNECTION INTERMEDIATE
( mm ) NO. REINFORCEMENT

18 COMPANION ANGLE 50x50x5mm NOT REQUIRED



DUCT SIZE U.S. GAGE TRANSVERSE CONNECTION
( mm ) NO.

18 COMPANION ANGLE 50X50X5mm ANGLE FLANGE 50X50X5MM

INTERMEDIATE
REINFORCEMENT
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7 Certifications



















AIR TECHNOLOGIES COMPANY

8 Previous Approvals








